
OMI Points  (All Around) **Points Not Audited 

Points Thru 4-25-22 Updated `

Exhibitor Name Horses Name Owner

Performance 

Points

Halter 

Points Total Points

L1 Youth

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 665 665

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 559 559

Kaylee Grace Olds Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman 444 444

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 402 402

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton 336 336

Kaylee Grace Olds Looking Willy Good Jennifer Olds 335 335

Eliza Plum Hes A Hot Mess Eliza Plum 300 300

Caden Craft This Selections Hot Christopher Craft 298 298

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 281 281

Anna Minich Blow The World Akiss Anna Minich 255 255

Molly Mullady The Roan Show Molly Mullady 238 238

Brandy Warvel Countin Downthehours Brandy Warvel 211 211

Ila Williams Get Her Vitals Ila Williams 210 210

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 205 205

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 186 186

Macee Robers Invited Intuition Macee Roberts 166 166

Addison Leonard Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 138 138

Ashlyne Lee Ivy Vs Blue Me Away Ashlyne Lee Ivy 123 123

Mary Caroline Minich Impulsed By Flash Mary Caroline Minich 119 119

Rachel Keeler Shesa Hot Dream Rachel Keeler 110 110

Emily Campbell Lopin Illusions Emily Campbell 100 100

Jordyn Humbert Belssed With The Best 82 82

Jacey Pierson Rcees Version Jacey Pierson 81 81

Madison V Johnson Sweettalkinartifacts Madison V Johnson 75 75

Eliza Plum Hesa Hot Mess Eliza Plum 74 74

Madison Kershaw Blazing By Moonlight Madison Kershaw 73 73

Gwen Toth Starched Rockies Emily Toth 73 73

Ila Williams Get Her Vitals Ila Williams 72 72

Logan Fitzsimmons Hes Fixin To Jessica Page Rogers 67 67

Rye Jackson Gill Only Dreain N Lopin Stephanie Gill 67 67

Allison Strickler Only A Lil Impulsive Allison Strickler 65 65

Emma Nicole Evitts Sport Mode Emma Nicole Evitts 58 58

Lydia Heaston Won Sweet Loper Tidd Heaston 58 58

Hailey A Miesse Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse 57 57

Carter McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McCooley 45 45

Hannah Ellinger Whiz In The Sno Hannah Ellinger 44 44

Rachel Bowers Sophisticated Maid Rachel Bowers 43 43

Jocelyn Wyatt Lion Tiger N Zziple Jennifer Dalton 39 39

Zoe Arnold Docs Sugar Coolkies Zoe Arnold 38 38

Karly Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 35 35

Karly Humbert Blessed With Thebest Jordyn Humbert 33 33

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich 31 31

Jaxson Pierson Rcees Version Jacey Pierson 31 31

Ava Hamilton KM Best Look Ava Hamilton 28 28

Jacey Pierson Im So Georgeous Leah Ruth Stites 23 23

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser BMQ Genuine Solution McKenna Kaser 20 20

Shelby Dale Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale 20 20

Ava Grimm Southern Lazy Loper Jamie Binegar 20 20

Adrianna Weygandt Willy Smokin Adrianna Weygandt 15 15

Addison Baynes BMQ Legendary Meggen Morrow Baynes 11 11

Anna Jones Bulys Chasin Fame Julie James 9 9

0

Youth 13 and Under

Mallory Kirby Ima Hot Time Mallory Kirby 437 35 472

Lauren Hoover Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 338 85 423

Kaylee Grace Olds Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman 308 108 416

Kalee Grace Olds Looking Willy Good Jennifer Olds 186 69 255



Exhibitor Name Horses Name Owner

Performance 

Points

Halter 

Points Total Points

Ava Hamilton Repeated by Diva Sara Hamilton 181 50 231

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 209 209

Emily Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 180 25 205

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 121 48 169

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser BMQ Genuine Solution McKenna Kaser 85 85

Ila Williams Get Her Vitals Ila Williams 79 79

Zoe Arnold Docs Sugar Cookies Zoe Arnold 61 61

Allison Strickler Only A lil Impulsive Allison Strickler 34 21 55

Ashlyne Lee Ivy VS Blue Me Away Ashlyne Lee Ivy 54 54

Addison Leonard Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 44 44

Meghan Elizabeth Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 7 31 38

Hailey A Miesse Sun Ur Lukin Fab Haley A Miesse 18 9 27

Lydia Heaston Won Sweet Loper Todd Heaston 27 27

Carter McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 26 26

Colton Smith FG Mesmerized Dewey Smith 20 20

Colton Smith Sheza Permadonn Dewey Smith 9 9

Ava Grimm Southern Lazy Loper Jamie Binegar 8 8

Mary Caroline Minich Impulsed By Flash Mary Caroline Minich 8 8

Ava Hamilton KM Best Look Ava Hamilton 6 6

Adelina Binegar Lookin Up For Hope Jamie Binegar 3 3

0

Youth 14-18

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio 461 79 540

Caden Craft This Selections Hot Christopher Craft 264 113 377
Maegam E Pearson Getting Rich N Famous Maegan E Pearson 307 17 324
Jordyn Humbert CC Extremely Invited Jordyn Humbert 304 304

Eliza Plum Hes A Hot Mess Eliza Plum 214 71 285

Kailee Rife Shez Burnin Hot Kailee Rife 278 3 281

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich 222 222

Shelby Dale Mr Slo Mo Amegio Shelby Dale 222 222

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio If It Aint Southern Isabella Marie D'Onofrio 114 95 209

Brancy Warvel Countin Downthehours Brandy Warvel 161 13 174

Jordyn Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Karly Humbert 161 161

Rachel Bowers Sophisticated Maid Rachel Bowers 137 19 156

Hanna Ellinger Whiz In The Sno Hannah Ellinger 147 147

Kailee Rife Hot Little Desire Kailee Rife 112 112

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio NA Heartbeat Jennifer D'Onofrio 107 107

Emma Nicole Evitts Sport Mode Emma Nicole Evitts 70 36 106

Anna Minich Blow The World Akiss Anna Minich 74 19 93

Karly Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Karly Humbert 87 87

Addison Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Addison Baynes 28 57 85

Emily Campbell Lopin Illusions Emily Campbell 41 38 79

Evan McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 58 58

Rachel Keeler Shesa Hot Dream Rachel Keeler 24 28 52

Madison Kershaw Blazing By Moonlight Madison Kershaw 41 41

Ryan Jay Mau Voodoo Doll Jessica Clutter 38 38

Tate Gill Shotz With A Cowboy Stephanie Gill 36 36

Gracie Mae Stingle Lucky Little Seven Gracie Mae Stingle 35 35

Madison Gordon Mechanics Ms March Madison M & Julie Gordon 28 28

Addison Baynes BMQ Legendary Meggen Morrow Baynes 28 28

Macee Roberts Invited Intuition Macee Roberts 7 20 27

Logan Fitzsimmons Hes Fixin To Jessica Paige Rogers 25 25

Ryan Jay Mau Busybeingmyvalentine Ryan Jay Mau 21 21

Gracie Mae Stingle Chocolate Diamondzz Gracie Mae Stingle 21 21

Anna Jones Bullys Chasin Fame Julie James 17 17

Taylor E Nelson Brandy Frenchman Taylor E Nelson 12 12

Caden Craft One Silent Secret Ralph Craft 11 11

Lindsey Finke Preacher Lindsey Finke 9 9

0

L1 Amateur

Nicole Rafeld Slow Lopin Smoothie Nicole Rafeld 345 345

Chloe Larson My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson 337 337

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 335 335

Amanda Moore Movin ON Up Amanda Moore 324 324

Grace Philpot Simply One Hot Keri Philpot 309 309

Bailey N Vandriest My Invitation N Gold Pam & Bailey Vandriest 256 256

Jamie L Migliori Tip Off To Sleep Jamie L Migliori 235 235

Jessica E Eagle Heza Dark Version Abigail Eagle 209 209
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Kimberly Riviello Ima Good Cowgirl Kimberly A Riviello 174 174

Lauren N Brown Rockmelikeuameanit Lauren N Brown 168 168

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 155 155

Connor Collinsworth Made Ona Impulse Connor Collinsworth 148 148

Katrina McClain Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 139 139

Meghin Atkinson Presidential Asset Meghin Meghin & Meghin 134 134

Jennifer D'Onofrio If It Aint Southern Isabella Marie D'Onofrio 129 129

Sheila Shotz BMQ Make Mine Brandy Sheila Shortz 122 122

Brianne Urwin Carageous Brianne Urwin 121 121

Sally Bevier DT Eaze On In Sally Bevier 119 119

Karen Elicker Crowell Always Hottish Karen Elicker Crowell 113 113

Tammy S Braden KM Picture Perfect Brooke Braden 87 87

Loralea Allen Reinvest In Doubles Loralea Allen 76 76

Emily Toth So Suggestive Emily Toth 73 73

Melissa Noble Certainly Lazy Melissa Noble 52 52

Marcie Williams I Only Gotta Lope Marcie Williams 38 38

Tina R Kern Time To Flatline Tina R Kern 35 35

Cara Womack Howboutanotherstory Cara Womack 34 34

Heather Semler Clutchh Heather Semler 33 33

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 33 33

Brandi Ann Lupton Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey A Miesse 30 30

Erin Mullady The Roan Show Molly Mullady 29 29

Beth Bazzle Gotham City Ride Beth Bazzle 27 27

Andrea Leigh Martin Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin 24 24

Robin Hobdy Aloquence Robin Hobdy 23 23

Lori Bowers Sophisticated Maid Lori Bowers 22 22

Kerri Burke No Doubt Im Stylish Kerri Burke 20 20

Leah Ruth Stites Extremely Hot Rodder Leah Ruth Stites 17 17

Natoshia M Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly 6 6

0

Amateur

Hanna Hedderick Icecream Hanna Hedderick 439 141 580

Hailey A Flatter Sweet She Rocks Hailey A Flatter 461 105 566

Lacy Lynn Watson Good Miss Cadillac Lacy Lynn Watson 433 57 490

Sara Oler A Cool Lazy Sara Oler 301 43 344

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 154 124 278

Meggen Morrow Baynes BMQ Legendary Meggen Morrow Baynes 234 25 259

Brianne Urwin Carageous Brianne Urwin 244 244

Brooke Braden KM Picture Perfect Brooke Braden 207 207

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 200 200

Jason G Somnitz Snoop Dogge Jason G Somnitz 168 168

Natoshia M Kelly The Kandy Machine Natoshia M Kelly 127 26 153

Jessica Eagle Heza Dark Version Abigail Eagle 148 148

Lauren N Brown Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren N Brown 72 72 144

Grace Philpot Simply One Hot Keri Philpot 44 94 138

Meggen Morrow Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 127 127

Chloe Larson My Chex Is Good Chloe Larson 137 87 224

Jennifer D'Onofrio If It Aint Southern Isabella Marie D'Onofrio 82 82

Leah Ruth Stites Extremely Hot Rodder Leah Ruth Stites 81 81

Bailey Vandriest My Invitation In Gold Pam & Bailey Vandriest 80 80

Emily Toth Starched Rockies Emily Toth 66 66

KC Critchet Jamminwithmyredteddy KC Critchet 61 61

Jamie Migliori Tip Off To Sleep Jamie Migliori 41 15 56

Lori Bowers Sophisticated Maid Rachel Keeler 54 54

Renee Eier Hezwillyexpensive Renee Eier 48 48

Connor Collinsworth Made Ona Impulse Connor Collinsworth 27 12 39

Lisa Stiles Indian ArtThrob Lisa Stiles 14 20 34

Tammi M Smith Sheza Premadonna Dewey Smith 28 28

Leah Ruth Stites Im So Georgeous Leah Ruth Stites 25 25

Meghin Atkinson Presidential Asset Meghin, Meghin & Meghin 23 23

Glee Ann Wills Hotroddin Girlfriend Glee Ann Wills 23 23

Lisa Scott Reiss Fearless Premo Lisa Scott-Reiss 22 22

Kristen Brown Rangers Road Warrier Kristen Brown 18 18

Tyler Wells Apleezing Michael J Vargo 15 15

Leah Ruth Stites Too Shi To Tango Leah Ruth Stites 15 15
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Audra Kaser Interesting Lady Meghan Elizabeth Kaser 14 14

Cara Womack Howboutanotherstory Cara Womack 10 10

Lisa Stiles Feels Good To Be Me Lisa Stiles 9 9

Marisa Vetula Lil Jac In My Juice Marisa Vetula 9 9

Sheila Shotz BMQ Make Mine Brandy Sheila Shortz 8 8

Brandi Ann Lupton Sun Ur Lukin Fab Hailey Miesse 7 7

Adrean Leigh Martin Iveencounteredangels Andrea Leigh Martin 6 6

Robin Hobdy Aloquence Robin Hobdy 4 4

Jason G Somnitz I Got Cool Luck Jason G Somnitz 4 4

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 3 3

0

Amt Select

Karen Elicker Crowell Always Hottish Karen Elicker Crowell 87 36 123

Tammy S Braden KM Picture Perfect Brooke Braden 91 91

Jackie Davis Hidden Agenda Jackie Davis 46 44 90

Tash Schulze You Bet Ima Batman Tash Schulze 67 67

Deborah Herman JDG Invited By Chip Deborah Herman 61 61

Kimberly A Riviello Ima Good Cowgirl Kimberly A Riviello 54 54

Sandra Stiockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 43 43

Clara Ruth Somnitz Employee Number One Clara Ruth Somnitz 38 38

Glee Ann Wills Hotroddin Girlfriend Glee Ann Wills 30 30

Kristina Wood All In A Good Bay Kristina Wood 24 24

Loralea Allen Reinvested In Doubles Loralea Allen 21 21

Ralph C Craft One Silent Secret Ralph C Craft 11 11

Tina R Kern Time To Flatline Tina R Kern 9 9

Christopher Craft RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 8 8

0

Open

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio If It Aint Southern Isabella Marie D'Onofrio 205 34 239

Jamie Watson Playin It Cool Cynthia Testerman 236 236

Jamie Watson This Selections Hot Christopher Craft 147 147

Jason G Somnitz Snoop Dogge Jason G Somnitz 111 111

Jamie Watson Chips Favorite Invit Amy Hoover 101 101

Bailey N Vandriest My Invitation In Gold Pam & Bailey Vandriest 91 91

Jamie Watson RR Ruffle My Feathers Christopher Craft 75 1 76

Chloe Larson My Chex Is Good Chloe M Larson 75 75

Isabella Marie D'Onofrio Whata Moonlite Ride Isabella Marie D'Onofrio 50 25 75

Hanna Jordan Hedderick Icecream Hanna Jordan Hedderick 61 61

Amanda Moore Movin On Up Amanda Moore 60 60

Grace Philpot Simply One Hot Keri Philpot 54 54

KC Critchet Jamminwithmyredteddy KC Crichet 50 50

Matthew Claypool Certainly Lazy Melissa Noble 46 46

Lauren N Brown Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren N Brown 40 40

Jordyn Humbert UF My Legs R Leathal Karly Humbert 34 34

Addison Marie Baynes A Sleepy Margarita Meggen Morrow Baynes 33 33

Melissa A Thyfault NA Heartbeat Jennifer D'Onofrio 33 33

Camilla Claypool Hezwillyexpensive Renee Eier 29 29

Ashlynn Mandich Lazy Bonz Ashlynn Mandich 25 25

Hannah Ellinger Whiz In The Sno Hannah Ellinger 25 25

Sandra Stockhorst The Caped Crusader Sandra Stockhorst 22 22

Dewey Smith Fearless Premo Lisa Scott Reiss 22 22

Anna Jones Bulls Chasin Fame Julie James 21 21

Melissa A Thyfault Good As Ever Jennifer D'Onofrio 20 20

Mathew Claypool Lopin Illusions Emily Campbell 20 20

Jason G Somnitz Employee Number One Clara Ruth Somnitz 19 19

Meggen Morrow Baynes BMQ Legendary Meggen Morrow Baynes 15 15

Maryn Klaus Meant To Be Good Maryn Klaus 15 15

Colton Smith Sheza Premadonna Dewey Smith 15 15

Dewey Smith FG Mesmerized Tammi M Smith 15 15

Kailee Rife Shez Burning Hot Kailee Rife 13 13

Karen Elicker Crowell Always Hottish Karen Elicker Crowell 13 13

Gracie Mae Stingle Lucky Little Seven Gracie Mae Stingle 12 12

Matthew Claypool One Silent Secret Ralph C Craft 11 11

Mary Caroline Minich Impulsed By Flash Mary Caroline Minich 10 10

Kambrie Atkins KM Justa Little Bit Kambrie Atkins 9 9
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Dewey Smith Apleezing Michael J Vargo 9 9

Glee Ann Wills Hot Roddin Girlfiend Glee Ann Wills 6 6

Sara Black Clutchh Heather Semler 4 4

Jason G Somnitz I Got Cool Luck Jason G Somnitz 4 4

0

Small Fry/ Leadline

Gwen Toth Starched Rockies Emily Toth 325 325

Molly Mullady The Roan Show Molly Mullady 292 292

Rye Gill Only Dremin N Lopin Stephanie Gill 205 205

McKenna Kaser BMQ Genuine Solution McKenna Kaser 143 143

Carlee Brown Rockmelikeyameanit Lauren N Brown 61 70 131

Lilianna Sanna Im Gonna Be Lazy Addison Leonard 101 101

Weston McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 85 85

Jaxson Pierson Rcees Version Jacey Pierson 70 70

McKenna Kaser Get Her Vitals Ila Williams 60 60

Ellie Toth Startched Rockies Emily Toth 52 52

Carter McColley Vital Sassoon Evan McColley 49 49

Adalina Binegar Lookin Up For Hope Jamie Binegar 28 28

Lane Campbell Lopin Illusions Emily Campbell 15 15

Aubrey Leigh Henry Surely A Natural Jessica Morgan Farry 3 3

0


